Patchogue-Medford UFSD Chemical Applications

LOCATIONS:

Saxton MS

Eagle Elementary

Oregon MS

Patchogue-Medford Admin
Tremont Elementary

Patchogue- Medford HS

South Ocean Ave MS
Barton Elementary
Bay Elementary
Canaan Elementary
Medford Elementary

River Elementary

January 2025 — March 2025

DATE: CHEMICAL:
2--12-25 Advion Ant Gel
2_14_25 “" ({4 o°
3_1_25 “" u “
3-27_25 [ “" '

No Application Made

2-10-25 Advion Roach Gel
3-26-25 “ Ant “

No Application Made

No Application Made

1-28-25 Advion Ant Gel
2-3-25 “ Roach “
3-4-25 “ Ant “
3'26"25 “" I3 “
2-14-25 Advion Roach Gel

No Application Made
1-23-25 Advion Ant Gel
No Application Made
No Application Made

No Application Made

QUANTITY:

30gm

“«
o

o

20gm
25gm

25gm
30gm
30gm
60gm

15gm

5gm

EPA #

100-1498

“ u
“" “"

“° "

100-1484
100-1498

100-1498
100-1484
100-1498

o o

100-1484

100-1498



