Patchogue-Medford UFSD Chemical Applications January 2025 – March 2025

LOCATIONS:	DATE:	CHEMICAL:	QUANTITY:	EPA#
Saxton MS	212-25 2-14-25 3-1-25 3-27-25	Advion Ant Gel """ """	30gm " "	100-1498
Eagle Elementary	No Application Made			
Oregon MS	2-10-25 3-26-25	Advion Roach Gel " Ant "	20gm 25gm	100-1484 100-1498
Patchogue-Medford Admin	No Application Made			
Tremont Elementary	No Application Made			
Patchogue- Medford HS	1-28-25 2-3-25 3-4-25 3-26-25	Advion Ant Gel " Roach" " Ant " " " "	25gm 30gm 30gm 60gm	100-1498 100-1484 100-1498 " "
South Ocean Ave MS	2-14-25	Advion Roach Gel	15gm	100-1484
Barton Elementary	No Application Made			
Bay Elementary	1-23-25	Advion Ant Gel	5gm	100-1498
Canaan Elementary	No Application Made			
Medford Elementary	No Application Made			
River Elementary	No Application Made			